OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Masipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu Gity, Philippines gﬁ’
Tel No. (+ 83 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138 V)

Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

SCHOOL GODE: 7078

UNIVERSITY of SAN CARLOS

SCIENTIA«VIRTUS»DEVOTIO

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

PERSONAL DATA

Student Name
ID Number
Birthdate
Birthplace
Gender
Religion
Citizenship
Parent/Spouse
Address

: FELICIO, MAURICE IAN
: 15104761

: JUNE 21, 1998

: MAASIN CITY, SO, LEYTE
: MALE

: ROMAN CATHOLIC

: FILIPINO

: IMELDA S. FELICIO

: STA. SOFIA, PADRE BURGOS 6602,
SOUTHERN LEYTE, REGION 8 - EASTERN
VISAYAS, PHILIPPINES

Contact Number : 09063160613

ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting
Association of Schools, Colleges and
Universities (PAASCU)

CERTIFIED 1S0 9001:2015

Page 1

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION
Elementary : SAINT JAMES COLLEGE OF PADRE BURGOS Year : 2011
Secondary : SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE Year : 2015
GRADING SYSTEM
GRADE EQUIVALENT INDICATION
1.0 A+ 100-95% Excellent
1.1-1.5 A-A- 94-90% Very Good
1.6-2.5 A- - B- 8§9-80% Good
2.6-53.0" € -C 79-75% Fair
5.0 C- 74 Failure
INC "Incomplete”
NC "No Credit"
W "Withdrawal with official notice"
1P In Progress
P Passed

One collegiate/graduate unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation each week or total of 18 hours
in a semester. Three hours laboratory work, drafting, or a shop work each week or a total of 54 hours
a semester as regarded as equivalent also to one unit of credit.

The semestral average grade of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to
a course by the grade earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester,

Not valid without USC

Seal

Open (O
. 1
=]}

JAMES/ANTHONY T. TOLEDO
University Registrar




OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Masipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu Gity, Philippings
Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138
Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

SCHOOL CODE: 7078 UNIVERSITY of SAN CARLOS

SCIENTIAVIRTUS«DEVOTIO

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

Student Name  : FELICIO, MAURICE IAN

FIRST SEMESTER 2015-2016 - BS PHARM
Code Title
CHEM 2A GENERAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
CHEM 2AL GENERAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY.
ENGL 1 COMMUNICATION ARTS I
MATH 15A COLLEGE ALGEBRA 1
NSTP 1 NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 1
PE 11B SELF TESTING ACTIVITIES
sl PHARMACY ORIENTATION, HISTORY AND INTRO TO
JURISPRUDENCE
PHBOT 11N GENERAL BOTANY WITH TAXONOMY
PHBOT 11NL GENERAL BOTANY WITH TAXONOMY LABORATORY
REED 10 MAN IN SEARCH OF GOD
SECOND SEMESTER 2015-2016 - BS PHARM
Code Title
cs 11 COMPUTER OPERATIONS
ENGL 2 COMMUNICATION ARTS II
NSTP 2 NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2
PE 12 RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES
PHARCARE 1 GENERAL CONCEPT OF THE HEALTH CARE SYSTEM
PHCALC 14 PHARM'L CALCULATIONS & TECHNIQS
PHCH 4N CHEM. & PHARM OF MEDICINALS 1
PHCH 4NL CHEM. & PHARM OF MEDICINALS I LABORATORY.
PHYS 21P GENERAL PHYSICS
PHYS 21PL GENERAL PHYSICS LABORATORY
REED 20 MAN THE CHRISTIAN BELIEVER
FIRST SEMESTER 2016-2017 - BS PHARM
Code Title
CHEM 21 INTRODUCTORY ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
CHEM 21L INTRODUCTORY ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB.
HLTH ETH HEALTH ETHICS
PE 13 FUNDAMENTALS IN GAMES AND SPORTS
PHBIO 21N HUMAN ANATOMY & PATHO-PHYSIOLOGY
PHBIO 21NL HUMAN ANATOMY & PATHO-PHYSIOLOGY LABORATORY
PHBIO 35 MICROBICLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY

(=P34 =

=1

Not valid without USC
Seal

JA

Grade
17
1.9
1.6
2.7
1.0
1.0

2.2

2.3
1.7
1.5

Grade
1.4
2.1
2.8
1.0
27
1.9
2.7
26
1.9
2.1
1.2

Grade
1.9
1.9
1.5
2.3
5.0
3.0
2.9

ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting
Association of Schools, Colleges and
Universities (PAASCU)

CERTIFIED 1SO 9001:2015

Page 2

Credit/s
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

3.0

3.0
2.0
3.0

Credit/s
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
3.0

Credit/s
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0

2.0
3.0

NTHONY T. TOLEDO
University Registrar




Not valid without USC

Seal

(=] %34 =]

(=]

= ‘b‘-\
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR W/ N ACCREDITED -
Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu City, Philippines M m Gharter Member Philippine Accrediting
Tel No, (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138 v Assaciation of Schools, Colleges and
Email Address: registrar@use.edu.ph Q{U Universities (PAASCU)
SCHOOL CODE: 7078 . CERTIFIED 1SO 9001:2015
UNIVERSITY of SAN CARLOS
SCIENTIA«VIRTUS«DEVOTIO
OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS Page 3
Student Name  : FELICIO, MAURICE IAN
PHBIO 35L MICROBIOLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY LABORATORY 27, 2.0
PHIL 2 LOGIC 2.3 3.0
REED 30N WITNESS TO THE WORD 1.5 3.0
SECOND SEMESTER 2016-2017 - AB-HIST
Code Title Grade Credit/s
ECON 1IN PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS WITH AGRARIAN REFORM 2.1 3.0
ENGL 3 AURAL-ORAL COMMUNICATION 1.8 3.0
HIST 26 ASIAN HISTORY AND CIVILIZATION 1.8 3.0
NASC 2 PHYSICAL SCIENCE I W
PE 14B RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 2.0 2.0
POSC 12 PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT & THE CONSTITUTION 2.2 3.0
REED 40 + THE CHRISTIAN WITNESS IN THE WORLD 1.7 3.0
SECOND SEMESTER 2017-2018 - AB-HIST
Code Title Grade Credit/s
ANTH 101 GENERAL ANTHROPOLOGY 1.0 3.0
FILIPINO 1 KOMUNIKASYON SA AKADEMIKONG FILIPINO 1.4 3.0
GEOG 60 HUMAN/CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY 2.2 3.0
HIST 15 EARLY & MODERN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 12 3.0
LIT 1 LITERATURES OF THE PHILIPPINES 1.3 3.0
LIT 2 LITERATURES OF THE WORLD 1.6 3.0
RSYC 1 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 1.8 3.0
SOSC 1 GENERAL SOCIOLOGY 13 3.0
TRANSITION SEMESTER 2018 - AB-HIST
Code Title Grade Credit/s
FILIPINO 2 PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK 1.6 3.0
GEO 41 MODERN GEOGRAPHY W/ GIS 1.8 3.0
HIST 110 PHILIPPINE REVOLUTION AND NATIONALISM 13 3.0
MATH 35 INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 1.3 3.0
NASC 1 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE I 1.0 3.0
FIRST SEMESTER 2018-2019 - AB-HIST
Code Title Grade Credit/s
ENGL 101 ADVANCED GRAMMAR 8 COMPOSITION 1.1 3.0
HIST 152 CHURCH HISTORY 1.7 3.0

JAM NTHONY T. TOLEDO

University Registrar




OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu City, Philippines
Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138
Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting
Association of Schools, Colleges and
Universities (PAASCLU)

A
UNIVERSITY of SAN CARLOS

SCIENTIA«VIRTUS*DEVOTIO

SCHOOL CODE: 7078 CERTIFIED ISO 9001:2015

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS Page 4
Student Name  : FELICIO, MAURICE IAN
HIST 153 HISTORY OF WORLD RELIGIONS 1.7 3.0
HIST 17 RIZAL COURSE 2.2 3.0
HIST 182 ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY 1.6 3.0
PHIL 36 GENERAL ETHICS 1.0 3.0

SPAN 1 ELEMENTARY SPANISH 1.0 3.0

SECOND SEMESTER 2018-2019 - AB-HIST

: Code Title Grade Credit/s
EDUC 112 PRINCIPLES AND METHODS OF TEACHING 1 1.0 3.0
EDUC 116 ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING 1 1.3 3.0
FILIPINO 3 MASINING NA PAGPAPAHAYAG 1.6 3.0
PUBHIST101 INTRODUCTION TQ PUBLIC HISTORY 1.1 3.0
SPAN 2 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 1.0 3.0
SUMMER 2019 - AB-HIST
Code Title Grade Credit/s

HIST 191A APPRENTICESHIP 1.3 3.0

FIRST SEMESTER 2019-2020 - AB-HIST

Code Title Grade Credit/s

HIST 121N EARLY SOUTHEAST ASIA 1.6 3.0

HIST 150 WORLD HISTORY 1 1.6 3.0

HIST 156 HISTORY OF RUSSIA AND EASTERN EUROPE 1.6 3.0
HISTORY AND HISTORIOGRAPHY: THEORY AND PRACTICE

HIST 2102 (INTRODUCTION TO THE STUDY AND WRITING OF 1.5 3.0
HISTORY) 1

POS 1101 INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE 1.9 3.0

" SPAN 3 ADVANCED SPANISH 1.0 3.0

SECOND SEMESTER 2019-2020 - AB-HIST

Code Title Grade Credit/s
ANTH 124N INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 1.0 3.0
HIST 105 HISTORY AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1.2 3.0
HIST 106 METHODS AND TECHNIQUES IN TEACHING HISTORY 1.5 3.0
HIST 122 HISTORY OF MODERN SOUTHEAST ASIA 2.0 3.0
HIST 190A SENIOR THESIS NC

SPAN 4X APLLIED SPANISH 1.0 3.0

Okex|0|
o ]
Not valid without USC JAM&%N‘I%NY T. TOLEDO
Seal Ei’ niversity Registrar




OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu Gity, Philippines
Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138
Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting
Association of Scheols, Colleges and
Universities (PAASCU)

SGHl]tlL CODE: 7078 CERTIFIED IS0 9001:2015

UNIVERSITY of SAN CARLOS

SCIENTIA«VIRTUS«DEVOTIO
OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS Page 5

Student Name : FELICIO, MAURICE IAN
FIRST SEMESTER 2022-2023 - AB-HIST

Code Title Grade Credit/s
HIST 3101 " PHILOSOPHY OF HISTQORY 1.0 3.0
SOAN 2101 SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS I 1.0 3.0
SOAN 2102 CEBUANO SOCIETY AND CULTURE 1.1 3.0
SOAN 4101 DIRECTED RESEARCH (THESIS) 1

L3

3.0

SECOND SEMESTER 2022-2023 - AB-HIST

Code Title Grade Credit/s

SOAN 4201 DIRECTED RESEARCH (THESIS) 2 1.5 6.0

Graduated : BACHELOR OF ARTS MAJOR IN HISTORY '

Date of Graduation : May 22, 2023

Spedcial Order (S.0) : EXEMPTED. The University of San Carlos has been granted

Requirement ; autonomous status by the Commission on Higher Education with the
benefit of exemption from the issuance of Special Order (S.0.) for its
graduates,

Program Accreditation : ACCREDITED by the Federation of Accrediting Agencies of the

Philippines (FAAP) as evaluated by the Philippine Accrediting
Association of Schools, Colleges and Universities (PAASCU).

NSTP Serial No. : CWTS 2014-2015-7-0150855-15
Date Issued : July 18, 2023
Purpose : FOR EMPLOYMENT

DOCUMENTARY STAMP

PHP 30.00

23000049086607/19/202313:16D5114PSICE149RD 0123

|0

Not valid without USC
Seal

JAM NTHONY T. TOLEDO
r Uhiversity Registrar




