Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu City, Philippines Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138 Email Address: Tegistrar@usc.edu.ph

SCHOOL CODE: 7078



ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting Association of Schools, Colleges and Universities (PAASCU)

CERTIFIED ISO 9001:2015

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

Page 1

PERSONAL DATA

Student Name : FELICIO, MAURICE IAN

ID Number : 15104761

Birthdate : JUNE 21, 1998

Birthplace : MAASIN CITY, SO. LEYTE

Gender : MALE

Religion : ROMAN CATHOLIC

Citizenship : FILIPINO

Parent/Spouse : IMELDA S. FELICIO

Address : STA. SOFIA, PADRE BURGOS 6602,

SOUTHERN LEYTE, REGION 8 - EASTERN

VISAYAS, PHILIPPINES

Contact Number: 09063160613

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementary : SAINT JAMES COLLEGE OF PADRE BURGOS Year : 2011

Secondary : SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE Year : 2015

GRADING SYSTEM

	GRADE	EQUIVALENT	INDICATION
1.0	A+	100-95%	Excellent
1.1-1.5	A- A-	94-90%	Very Good
1.6-2.5	AB-	89-80%	Good
2.6-3.0	C+ -C AN CAMES INVESTOR OF AM CARLOS O	79-75%	Fair
5.0	C7 TO CE SAN CARLOS UNIVERSITY OF CAR CARLOS U	74	Failure
INC	"Incomplete"		
NC	"No Credit"		
W	"Withdrawal with official notice"		
IP	In Progress		
Р	Passed		

One collegiate/graduate unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation each week or total of 18 hours in a semester. Three hours laboratory work, drafting, or a shop work each week or a total of 54 hours a semester as regarded as equivalent also to one unit of credit.

The semestral average grade of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester.

Not valid without USC Seal



JAMES ANTHONY T. TOLEDO University Registrar

Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu City, Philippines Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138 Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

SCHOOL CODE: 7078



CERTIFIED ISO 9001:2015

Universities (PAASCU)

ACCREDITED

UNIVERSITY of SAN CARLOS

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

Page 2

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting

Association of Schools, Colleges and

Student Name

: FELICIO, MAURICE IAN

	F	IRST	SEMESTE	R 201	5-2016	-	BS I	PHARM
--	---	------	---------	-------	--------	---	------	-------

Code	THEY EAST YOU TO SAN CARLIES UNIVERSITY OF SAN CAPLIES UNIVERSITY OF SAN CAP	MILES UNIVERSITY OF S	AS CARLOS INFORMS
Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
CHEM 2A	GENERAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY	1.7	3.0
CHEM 2AL	GENERAL & INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY	1.9	2.0
ENGL 1	COMMUNICATION ARTS I	1.6	3.0
MATH 15A	COLLEGE ALGEBRA 1	2.7	3.0
NSTP 1	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 1	1.0	3.0
PE 11B	SELF TESTING ACTIVITIES	1.0	2.0
PHAD 11	PHARMACY ORIENTATION, HISTORY AND INTRO TO JURISPRUDENCE	2.2	3.0
PHBOT 11N	GENERAL BOTANY WITH TAXONOMY	2.3	3.0
PHBOT 11NL	GENERAL BOTANY WITH TAXONOMY LABORATORY	1.7	2.0
REED 10	MAN IN SEARCH OF GOD	1.5	3.0

SECOND SEMESTER 2015-2016 - BS PHARM

Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
CS 11	COMPUTER OPERATIONS	1.4	3.0
ENGL 2	COMMUNICATION ARTS II	2.1	3.0
NSTP 2	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2	2,8	3.0
PE 12	RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES	1.0	2.0
PHARCARE 1	GENERAL CONCEPT OF THE HEALTH CARE SYSTEM	2.7	3.0
PHCALC 14	PHARM'L CALCULATIONS & TECHNIQS	1.9	3.0
PHCH 4N	CHEM. & PHARM OF MEDICINALS I	2.7	3.0
PHCH 4NL	CHEM. & PHARM OF MEDICINALS I LABORATORY	2.6	2.0
PHYS 21P	GENERAL PHYSICS	1.9	4.0
PHYS 21PL	GENERAL PHYSICS LABORATORY	2.1	1.0
REED 20	MAN THE CHRISTIAN BELIEVER	1.2	3.0

FIRST SEMESTER 2016-2017 - BS PHARM

Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
CHEM 21	INTRODUCTORY ORGANIC CHEMISTRY	1.9	3.0
CHEM 21L	INTRODUCTORY ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB.	1.9	2.0
HLTH ETH	HEALTH ETHICS	1.5	3.0
PE 13	FUNDAMENTALS IN GAMES AND SPORTS	2.3	2.0
PHBIO 21N	HUMAN ANATOMY & PATHO-PHYSIOLOGY	5.0	
PHBIO 21NL	HUMAN ANATOMY & PATHO-PHYSIOLOGY LABORATORY	3.0	2.0
PHBIO 35	MICROBIOLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY	2.9	3.0

Not valid without USC Seal



JAMES ANTHONY T. TOLEDO University Registrar

Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu City, Philippines Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138 Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

Student Name

PHBIO 35L PHIL 2 REED 30N

SCHOOL CODE: 7078



ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting Association of Schools, Colleges and Universities (PAASCU)

CERTIFIED ISO 9001:2015

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF REC	Page 3	
: FELICIO, MAURICE IAN		
MICROBIOLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY LABORATORY	2.7	2.0
LOGIC	2.3	3.0
WITNESS TO THE WORD	1045 0 US 1 5 C C	2.0

SECOND SEMESTER 2016-2017 - AB-HIST

Code	INIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS UNIVERSITY TITLE AREAS INVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS	Grade	Credit/s
ECON 1N	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS WITH AGRARIAN REFORM	2.1	3.0
ENGL 3	AURAL-ORAL COMMUNICATION	1.8	3.0
HIST 26	ASIAN HISTORY AND CIVILIZATION	1.8	3.0
NASC 2	PHYSICAL SCIENCE I	W	
PE 14B	RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES	2.0	2.0
POSC 12	PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT & THE CONSTITUTION	2.2	3.0
REED 40	THE CHRISTIAN WITNESS IN THE WORLD	1.7	3.0

SECOND SEMESTER 2017-2018 - AB-HIST

Code	UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS UNIVERSITY TITLE CARLOS DEVELOS OF SAN	Grade	Credit/s
ANTH 101	GENERAL ANTHROPOLOGY	1.0	3.0
FILIPINO 1	KOMUNIKASYON SA AKADEMIKONG FILIPINO	1.4	3.0
GEOG 60	HUMAN/CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY	2.2	3.0
HIST 15	EARLY & MODERN PHILIPPINE HISTORY	1.2	3.0
LIT 1 TO THE CASE	LITERATURES OF THE PHILIPPINES	1.3	3.0
LIT 2	LITERATURES OF THE WORLD	1.6	3.0
PSYC 1	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	1.8	3.0
SOSC 1	GENERAL SOCIOLOGY	1.3	3.0

TRANSITION SEMESTER 2018 - AB-HIST

Code	Title Calles University of the	Grade	Credit/s
FILIPINO 2	PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK	1.6	3.0
GEO 41	MODERN GEOGRAPHY W/ GIS	1.8	3.0
HIST 110	PHILIPPINE REVOLUTION AND NATIONALISM	1.3	3.0
MATH 35	INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY & STATISTICS	1.3	3.0
NASC 1	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE I	1.0	3.0

FIRST SEMESTER 2018-2019 - AB-HIST

Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
ENGL 101	ADVANCED GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION	1.1	3.0
HIST 152	CHURCH HISTORY	1.7	3.0

Not valid without USC Seal



JAMES ANTHONY T. TOLEDO University Registrar

Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu City, Philippines Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138 Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

SCHOOL CODE: 7078



ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting Association of Schools, Colleges and Universities (PAASCU)

CERTIFIED ISO 9001:2015

Page 4

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

	The state of the s		
Student Name	: FELICIO, MAURICE IAN		
HIST 153	HISTORY OF WORLD RELIGIONS	1.7	3.0
HIST 17	RIZAL COURSE	2.2	3.0
HIST 182	ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY	1.6	3.0
PHIL 36	GENERAL ETHICS	1.0	3.0
SPAN 1	ELEMENTARY SPANISH	1.0	3.0
	SECOND SEMESTER 2018-2019 - AB-HIST	NUMBERSHY OF SA	AN CARLOS DAIVERS
Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
EDUC 112	PRINCIPLES AND METHODS OF TEACHING 1	1.0	3.0
EDUC 116	ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING 1	1.3	3.0
FILIPINO 3	MASINING NA PAGPAPAHAYAG	1.6	3.0
PUBHIST101	INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HISTORY	1.1	3.0
SPAN 2	INTERMEDIATE SPANISH	1.0	3.0
SIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS UP	SUMMER 2019 - AB-HIST	ONITEENST OF SAI DETERMINED OF SAI	MA CAULOS DATVERSITA CANLOS INDVERSITA
Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
HIST 191A	APPRENTICESHIP	1.3	3.0
	FIRST SEMESTER 2019-2020 - AB-HIST		CASH OS UNIVERSITY LAK CABLES UNIVERS
Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
HIST 121N	EARLY SOUTHEAST ASIA	1.6	3.0
HIST 150	WORLD HISTORY 1	1.6	3.0
HIST 156	HISTORY OF RUSSIA AND EASTERN EUROPE	1.6	3.0
HIST 2102	HISTORY AND HISTORIOGRAPHY: THEORY AND PRACTICE (INTRODUCTION TO THE STUDY AND WRITING OF HISTORY) 1	1.5	3.0

SECOND SEMESTER 2019-2020 - AB-HIST

INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE

ADVANCED SPANISH

Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s
ANTH 124N	INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROPOLOGY	1.0	3.0
HIST 105	HISTORY AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	1.2	3.0
HIST 106	METHODS AND TECHNIQUES IN TEACHING HISTORY	1.5	3.0
HIST 122	HISTORY OF MODERN SOUTHEAST ASIA	2.0	3.0
HIST 190A	SENIOR THESIS	NC	
SPAN 4X	APLLIED SPANISH	1,0	3.0

Not valid without USC Seal

POS 1101

SPAN 3



JAMES ANTHONY T. TOLEDO University Registrar

1.9

1.0

3.0

3.0

Nasipit, Talamban, 6000 Cebu City, Philippines Tel No. (+ 63 32) 230-0100 local 115, 112, 138 Email Address: registrar@usc.edu.ph

Purpose

SCHOOL CODE: 7078



ACCREDITED

Charter Member Philippine Accrediting Association of Schools, Colleges and Universities (PAASCU)

CERTIFIED ISO 9001:2015

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

Page 5

Student Name	: FELICIO, MAURICE IAN			
	FIRST SEMESTER 2022-2023 - A	B-HIST	AT CARLOS UNIVERSE	
Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s	
HIST 3101	PHILOSOPHY OF HISTORY	1.0	3.0	
SOAN 2101	SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS I	1.0	3.0	
SOAN 2102	CEBUANO SOCIETY AND CULTURE	1.1	3.0	
SOAN 4101	DIRECTED RESEARCH (THESIS) 1	DE SAN CARLOS HER 1.3 Y OF S	3.0	
	SECOND SEMESTER 2022-2023 -	AB-HIST	CAN CARLOS DELVESS	
Code	Title	Grade	Credit/s	
SOAN 4201	DIRECTED RESEARCH (THESIS) 2	1.5	6.0	
Graduated	: BACHELOR OF ARTS MAJOR IN H	HISTORY	CARLOS UNIVERSITY	
Date of Graduation Special Order (S.C Requirement) ; EXEMPTED. The University of Sar autonomous status by the Comm	; EXEMPTED. The University of San Carlos has been granted autonomous status by the Commission on Higher Education with the benefit of exemption from the issuance of Special Order (S.O.) for its		
Program Accredita	DOMERNY OF TANK PARTY SMITH STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	by the Philippine Accred	diting	
NSTP Serial No.	: CWTS 2014-2015-7-0150855-15		AN CARCOS INVESTO	
Date Issued	: July 18, 2023	OF SHE CARLOS ORTHOGOTY OF THE	AN CARLES INVEST	

: FOR EMPLOYMENT





JAMES ANTHONY T. TOLEDO University Registrar

Not valid without USC Seal